/":{‘ Joyce Butler School of Dance

SEPTEMBER CLASSES 2025

www.joycebutlerschoolofdance.co.uk

General Classes

Tots (18 months - 3yrs)

Saturday
08:30:09:00

Ballet/Acro Tots

Mini’s (Nursery) - born between 1t September 2021 and 315t August 2022

& (Reception) - new students to JB

Saturday
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00

Acrobatic Arts
Ballet

Junior 1 (Reception) - born between 1%t September 2020 and 315t August 2021

Saturday

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30

Acrobatic Arts
Modern / Tap
Ballet

Junior 2 (Year 1 - 2)

Saturday

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:45-12:15
12:15-12:45
14:30-15:00

Ballet

Modern/Tap

Acrobatic Arts

Classical Greek/National
Contemporary*

Junior 3 (Year 3 - 4)

Saturday

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:45-12:15
12:15-12:45
14:30-15:00

Tap

Modern

Ballet

Acrobatic Arts

Classical Greek/National
Contemporary™

Inter 1 (Year 5 - 6)

Saturday

12:15-12:45
12:45-13:15
13:15-13:45
13:45-14:15
14:30-15:00
15.00-15.45

Classical Greek/National
Ballet

Modern

Tap

Contemporary™
Acrobatic Arts*

Monday
16:00-16:30
16:00-16:30

Monday
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:15

Monday
16:00-16:30

RAD Pre-Primary / Primary Ballet*
Jazz 1

Thursday
Jazz 1l 16:15-17:00
Grade 1 Ballet (NEW) *

Thursday

Jazz 1 RAD Grades*

Exam Grade 1 Ballet



Inter 2 (Year 7 - 8)

Saturday

11:45-12:15
12:15-12:45
12:45-13:15
14.00-14.30
15:00-15:45
15:45-16:15

Ballet

Modern

Tap

Classical Greek/National
Acrobatic Arts*
Contemporary*

RAD Intermediate Foundation*

Pre-Senior (Year 9)

Saturday
14:00-14:30
15:45-16.15

Classical Greek/National
Contemporary*

RAD Intermediate Foundation*

Senior (Year 10 - 13)

Thursday
RAD Grades*
19:15-19:45
19:45-20:15
20:15-20:45
20:45-21:30

Adults
Saturday
08:30-09:25

Classical Greek/National
Modern

Tap

Ballet

Ballet

*Specialist Classes

RAD Ballet Grades (based on ability)

Saturday
13:15-14:00

Intermediate Foundation

Monday

16:30-17:15
ISTD Intermediate Modern / Tap*

Monday
16:30-17:15

ISTD Intermediate Modern / Tap*

Monday
17:15-18:00

Jazz 2

Jazz 2

Jazz 3

Thursday
RAD Grades*

Thursday
RAD Grades*
17:45-18.15
18:15-19.00
19:15-19:45
19:45-20:15

Pointe*
Acro
Ballet
Modern

20:15-20:45 Tap

ISTD Intermediate Modern / Tap*
Advanced Pointe* (or Thursday until Grade 5 Exam)
RAD Intermediate* (or Saturday until Inter Foundation Exam)

Monday
20:30-21:15

Monday

16:00-16:30
16:30-17:15
20:30-21:15

ISTD Vocational Grades (based on ability)

Monday

17:15-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:15
19:15-20:00

Intermediate Modern 1
Intermediate Tap 1
Intermediate Tap 2
Intermediate Modern 2

Pointe Work Classes (based on ability)

Monday
20:00-20:30

Advanced

Thursday

17:45-18:15

Jazz

Primary
Grade 1
Intermediate

Pointe

Venues:
St Paul’s Church Hall, Ridley Avenue, W13 9XW

Thursday
20:45-21:30

Thursday

16:15-17:00
16:15-17:00
17:00-17:45
17:00-17:45
17:45-18:30
18:30-19:15

Tap

Grade 1 (2)
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

Northfields Community Centre, Northcroft Road, W13 9SS (*classes only)




