

## www.joycebutlerschoolofdance.co.uk

### **General Classes**

## Tots (18 months - 3yrs)

### **Saturday**

08:30:09:00 Ballet/Acro Tots

## Mini's (Nursery) - born between 1st September 2021 and 31st August 2022

### & (Reception) - new students to JB

#### **Saturday**

09:00-09:30 Acrobatic Arts

09:30-10:00 Ballet

## Junior 1 (Reception) - born between 1st September 2020 and 31st August 2021

#### **Saturday**

09:00-09:30 Acrobatic Arts 09:30-10:00 Modern / Tap

10:00-10:30 Ballet

# Junior 2 (Year 1 - 2)

Caturday	Monday
Saturday	Monday

10:30-11:00 Ballet 16:00-16:30 RAD Pre-Primary / Primary Ballet\* 11:00-11:45 Modern/Tap 16:00-16:30 Jazz 1

11:45-12:15 Acrobatic Arts

12:15-12:45 Classical Greek/National

14:30-15:00 Contemporary\*

### <u>Junior 3 (Year 3 - 4)</u>

Saturday		Monday		Thursday	
10:00-10:30	Тар	16:00-16:30	Jazz 1	16:15-17:00	Exam Grade 1 Ballet
10:30-11:00	Modern	16:30-17:15	Grade 1 Balle	t (NEW) *	
11:00-11:30	Ballet				
11:45-12:15	Acrobatic Arts				
12:15-12:45	Classical Greek/National				
14:30-15:00	Contemporary*				

### Inter 1 (Year 5 - 6)

Saturday		Monday		Thursday
12:15-12:45	Classical Greek/National	16:00-16:30	Jazz 1	RAD Grades*
12:45-13:15	Ballet			
13:15-13:45	Modern			
13:45-14:15	Тар			
14:30-15:00	Contemporary*			
15 00-15 45	Acrohatic Arts*			

# Inter 2 (Year 7 - 8)

inter 2 (Yea	<u>r 7 - 8)</u>			
Saturday		Monday	Thursday	
11:45-12:15	Ballet	16:30-17:15 Jazz 2	RAD Grades*	
12:15-12:45	Modern	ISTD Intermediate Modern / Tap*		
12:45-13:15	Тар			
14.00-14.30	Classical Greek/National			
15:00-15:45	Acrobatic Arts*			
15:45-16:15	Contemporary*			
RAD Intermediate Foundation*				

# **Pre-Senior (Year 9)**

Saturday		Monday		Thursday	
14:00-14:30	Classical Greek/National	16:30-17:15	Jazz 2	RAD Grades*	
15:45-16.15	Contemporary*	ISTD Intermed	liate Modern / Tap*	17:45-18.15	Pointe*
RAD Intermed	liate Foundation*			18:15-19.00	Acro
				19:15-19:45	Ballet
				19:45-20:15	Modern
				20:15-20:45	Тар

# **Senior (Year 10 - 13)**

Thursday		Monday
RAD Grades*		17:15-18:00 Jazz 3
19:15-19:45	Classical Greek/National	ISTD Intermediate Modern / Tap*
19:45-20:15	Modern	Advanced Pointe* (or <b>Thursday</b> until Grade 5 Exam)
20:15-20:45	Тар	RAD Intermediate* (or Saturday until Inter Foundation Exam)
20:45-21:30	Ballet	

## **Adults**

Saturday		Monday	Thursday	Thursday	
08:30-09:25	Ballet	20:30-21:15 Jazz	20:45-21:30	Tap	

# \*Specialist Classes

# **RAD Ballet Grades (based on ability)**

Saturday		Monday		Thursday	
13:15-14:00	Intermediate Foundation	16:00-16:30	Primary	16:15-17:00	Grade 1 (2)
		16:30-17:15	Grade 1	16:15-17:00	Grade 3
		20:30-21:15	Intermediate	17:00-17:45	Grade 4
				17:00-17:45	Grade 5
				17:45-18:30	Grade 6
				18:30-19:15	Grade 7

# **ISTD Vocational Grades (based on ability)**

## Monday

17:15-18:00	Intermediate Modern 1
18:00-18:30	Intermediate Tap 1
18:30-19:15	Intermediate Tap 2
19:15-20:00	Intermediate Modern 2

# **Pointe Work Classes (based on ability)**

Monday Thursday

20:00-20:30 Advanced 17:45-18:15 Pointe

## Venues:

St Paul's Church Hall, Ridley Avenue, W13 9XW
Northfields Community Centre, Northcroft Road, W13 9SS (\*classes only)